FORM No. 721 - GOTTCLAIM DEED (INDIVIDUAL OF COSPORATE).	COPTRIGHT 1996 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NS UL 12 AM9:12	Vol M04 Page 45206
William J Clark JR 1729 Chinchalla Way Klamath Falls OR 97603 Grantor's Name and Address Marilyn Denham-Clark	
1729 Chinchalla Way Klamath Falls OR 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED
Marilyn Denham-Clark	FOR RECORDER'S USE State of Oregon, County of Klamath
1729 Chinchalla Way Klamath Falls OR 97601	Recorded 07/12/2004 9:/2 m Vol M04 Pg 45 266
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):  Marilyn Denham-Clark	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2 100 # of Pgs 1
1729 Chinchalla Way	# 01 Fgs
Clamath Falls OR 97601	
	QUITCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatWil	
hereinafter called grantor for the consideration hereinafter	r stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
Marilyn Denham-Clark	
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and app	ssors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain purtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in
Klamath County, State of Orego	
Lot 4 block 1, first addition code 143 map 3909-1 ba ti 1300	to winena Gardens )
•	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN  To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr	nt, continue description on reverse) rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans	sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $$
actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols $\Phi$ , if no	or value given or promised which is $\square$ part of the $\square$ the whole (indicate of applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so requi	res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	d and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or offier person duly authorized
o do so by order of its board of directors.	ALL ALL
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE P	REGU-
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	APPRO- / White // Lennam-/las
ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
STATE OF OBECOM County	of Klamath )ss.
STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack	knowledged before me on JULY 9th 19200
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	$P \cap P \cap P$
	Knowledged before me on July 9th , 19200 DENHAM-CLARK
as NA	
01 -232-2	
OFFICIAL SEAL	1/2 100 4
OFFICIAL SEAL  DONNA MAKEE  NOTABLY BUBLIC OPERAL	Notary Public for Oregon
OFFICIAL SEAL DONNA MAKEE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 356041 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 25 2008	Notary Public for Oregon  My commission expires Dyas 25,3004